OrPTICAL
FIBER

AlS OM1 Tight Buffer
ZEEBIESENE 25/125um

—
JEE

_ AIS BIEHELER T —25) OM1 BEEHE - 1t 4 755 24 75 - PE
Sub-unit NEEEMEENET S - BEAENENE - =T
Central strength member sueusmizmmmn - KERHELREH - HEHT - B L-H%4
Wrapping tape NARER IR - BRI 1S - SRR -

Cuter jacket
JCH B

14 7.%% 13. & (B702 7 EkR) 19. & (B350 k)
2.4 8. % 14.8 (87027 EkR)  20. 8 (83527 ERE)
3B 9.KE 15 X (\E70ADMER) 21 K (83540 ER)
4.% 10. 16. KEE (B70NHEFE) 22. KEE (B35A D)
5.8 11.# 17.% (87022 ER)  23.% (83540 EkR)
Optical fiber 6.5k 12441 18 ML (7020 24. M (8352 BR)
Tight buffer
Aramid yarn FEBIERE
Inner jacket « EN 50173-1 Category OM1-EN60793-2-10: Type Alb

* TIA/EIA-492 AAAA-ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B.3
« ISO/IEC 11801 Category OM1-IEC 60793-2-10 Category Alb

JCRE IR

900pum £ 50pm
gz E-Glass
6 B 9N 12mmEEZRSBEESIERSER - BRUV MEE - ZFLITRSEBER 1EC 60332-1-2 BRABEEERE -
IEC60754-1 B E - IEC60754-2 B MYE - IEC61034-2 MEE -
62.5 £ 2.5pm (B1ERE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

HREIFEE <5% (B1E#R# IEC/EN 60793-1-20)
REWEBERE

125pum + 1.0pum (B1E#R# IEC/EN 60793-1-20)
WEREIFFEE < 5% ((BTE#i& IEC/EN 60793-1-20)
e RN < 1.5um (EERRE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)
HEBEK 4% 6.5mm, 6% 6.6mm, 8 & 7.0mm, 12 & 7.0mm, 16 & 8.0mm, 24 & 8.5mm

4 7% 34kg/km, 6 & 36kg/km, 8 & 39kg/km, 12 7& 43kg/km, 16 & 52kg/km, 24 & 63kg/km

T BRI SRR

) <3.2dB/KM 850nm 200 MHz.KM
IRRInECToiESElS -y =38 < 1.0 dB/KM 1300nm 600 MHz.KM

B—RESAREECHTHREE

7 fn 4R 515 [:pA

INREMNIVEIQl =2 4 & OM1 2Hx 8
INREPINIVEIQl = =2 6 5 OM1 2%
INRCEEINIVEIQl = =2 8 5 OM1 %
I ELINIVITl === 12 5 OM1 28X
I ERNIVITl === 16 5 OM1 X8
INEERNIVITEl === 24 5 OM1 Z#x18
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